
 

SEPTEMBER 2024 TO AUGUST 2025 
 

 

 Date of Opening Date of Closing 

AUTUMN 2023 Tuesday 3rd September Tuesday 22nd October 

 Monday 4th November Friday 20th December 

   

SPRING 2024 Monday 6th January 2025 Friday 14th February 

 Monday 24th February Friday 4th April 

   

SUMMER 2024 Tuesday 22nd April Friday 2nd May 
(Bank Holiday Weekend) 

 Tuesday 6th May Friday 23rd May 

 Monday 2nd June Tuesday 22nd July 

   
 

Inset Days 
Monday 2nd September 2024 

 Wednesday 23rd October 2024 
Thursday 24th October 2024 

Friday 25th October 2024 
Monday 23rd June 2025 

 

 


